
Student First 

Name Student Last Name

Graduation 

year Email

Parking Lottery 

Number

Mae Acton 2024 maeacton@stdominichs.org 92

Mallory Allen 2024 malloryallen@stdominichs.org 197

Katelyn Alvord 2024 katelynalvord@stdominichs.org 40

Henry Armour 2024 HenryArmour@stdominichs.org 146

McKenzie Ashurst 2024 mckenzieashurst@stdominichs.org 15

Alyssa Baird 2024 alyssabaird@stdominichs.org 123

Brady Baker 2024 bradybaker@stdominichs.org 83

John Baldetti 2024 johnbaldetti@stdominichs.org 202

Jacob Barbuto-Copeland 2024 JacobBarbutoCopeland@stdominichs.org 80

Sarah Barfield 2024 sarahbarfield@stdominichs.org 39

Landon Bateman 2024 landonbateman@stdominichs.org 86

Caleb Bates 2024 calebbates@stdominichs.org 189

Connor Beerman 2024 connorbeerman@stdominichs.org 73

Robert Bell, 2024 robertbell@stdominichs.org 79

Sophia Benet-Blattel 2024 sophiabenet-blattel@stdominichs.org 17

Carter Bergkoetter 2024 carterbergkoetter@stdominichs.org 237

Ava Biermann 2024 avabiermann@stdominichs.org 147

Vincent Bischof 2024 vincentbischof@stdominichs.org 200

Nicholas Bittner 2024 nicholasbittner@stdominichs.org 41

Allison Black 2024 allisonblack@stdominichs.org 229

Emma Bland 2024 emmabland@stdominichs.org 212

Andrew Bodmer 2024 andrewbodmer@stdominichs.org 24

Ethan Boeding 2024 ethanboeding@stdominichs.org 193

Sydney Borho 2024 sydneyborho@stdominichs.org 174

Kennedy Bradley 2024 kennedybradley@stdominichs.org 205

Nicholas Brengarth 2024 nicholasbrengarth@stdominichs.org 213

Katherine Brockgreitens 2024 katherinebrockgreitens@stdominichs.org 10

Jackson Bruening 2024 jacksonbruening@stdominichs.org 12

Joshua Burger 2024 joshuaburger@stdominichs.org 182

Katherine Burgio 2024 katherineburgio@stdominichs.org 151

Lola Burt 2024 lolaburt@stdominichs.org 160

Lillian Busby 2024 LillianBusby@stdominichs.org 134



Conner Busby 2024 ConnorBusby@stdominichs.org 194

Raymond Butler, 2024 raymondbutler@stdominichs.org 227

Elianna Byrne 2024 eliannabyrne@stdominichs.org 89

Julia Byrne 2024 juliabyrne@stdominichs.org 156

Madison Bystrom 2024 madisonbystrom@stdominichs.org 113

Jack Callier 2024 jackcallier@stdominichs.org 211

Haley Cannavan 2024 haleycannavan@stdominichs.org 4

Aidan Carney 2024 aidancarney@stdominichs.org 221

Jackson Caros 2024 JacksonCaros@stdominichs.org 72

Samuel Cato 2024 samuelcato@stdominichs.org 238

Charles Chitwood 2024 charleschitwood@stdominichs.org 201

Olivia Chizmar 2024 oliviachizmar@stdominichs.org 27

Reid Cisel 2024 ReidCisel@stdominichs.org 233

Haley Clithero 2024 haleyclithero@stdominichs.org 11

Isabella Connell 2024 isabellaconnell@stdominichs.org 144

Maria Contreras 2024 mariacontreras@stdominichs.org 136

Matthew Cornett 2024 matthewcornett@stdominichs.org 168

Ella Crane 2024 ellacrane@stdominichs.org 51

Ryan Cullison 2024 ryancullison@stdominichs.org 218

Claire Cunningham 2024 clairecunningham@stdominichs.org 199

Ellie Curran 2024 elliecurran@stdominichs.org 77

Raichel Curtin 2024 raichelcurtin@stdominichs.org 58

Zoe Dake 2024 zoedake@stdominichs.org 65

Isabelle Dam 2024 isabelledam@stdominichs.org 186

Allyson Davis 2024 allysondavis@stdominichs.org 47

Timothy Denison 2024 timothydenison@stdominichs.org 29

Anna Deuser 2024 annadeuser@stdominichs.org 45

Ava Diebling 2024 avadiebling@stdominichs.org 18

Nathan Donnelly 2024 nathandonnelly@stdominichs.org 81

Kylie Dorenkamp 2024 kyliedorenkamp@stdominichs.org 175

Matthew Ducharme 2024 matthewducharme@stdominichs.org 210

Nataley Duncan 2024 nataleyduncan@stdominichs.org 191

Lucas Eardley 2024 lucaseardley@stdominichs.org 44

Lisa Eigel 2024 lisaeigel@stdominichs.org 159



Gretchen Eusterbrock 2024 gretcheneusterbrock@stdominichs.org 88

Everest Farrell 2024 everestfarrell@stdominichs.org 13

Jonathan Fay 2024 JonathanFay@stdominichs.org 7

Joseph Fay 2024 JosephFay@stdominichs.org 133

Olivia Fesi 2024 oliviafesi@stdominichs.org 180

Jacqueline Fesser 2024 jacquelinefesser@stdominichs.org 20

Delainey Flanagan 2024 delaineyflanagan@stdominichs.org 177

Mariella Flick 2024 MariellaFlick@stdominichs.org 2

Brayden Gardner 2024 braydengardner@stdominichs.org 84

Delia Gates 2024 deliagates@stdominichs.org 26

Hayden Gaynor 2024 haydengaynor@stdominichs.org 192

Evelyn Gholson 2024 evelyngholson@stdominichs.org 110

Ava Giesmann 2024 avagiesmann@stdominichs.org 224

Harper Gnade 2024 harpergnade@stdominichs.org 114

Evan Gowans 2024 EvanGowans@stdominichs.org 145

Wilhelmina Grawer 2024 wilhelminagrawer@stdominichs.org 104

Eva Gray 2024 evagray@stdominichs.org 14

Drew Gregory 2024 drewgregory@stdominichs.org 28

Ilonka Guilliams 2024 ilonkaguilliams@stdominichs.org 82

Lauren Hagedorn 2024 laurenhagedorn@stdominichs.org 101

Kylie Hamilton 2024 kyliehamilton@stdominichs.org 152

Maya Handley 2024 mayahandley@stdominichs.org 236

Daren Harper 2024 darenharper@stdominichs.org 34

William Hartman 2024 williamhartman@stdominichs.org 67

Greta Heiney 2024 gretaheiney@stdominichs.org 100

Andrew Henke 2024 andrewhenke@stdominichs.org 99

Addison Henke 2024 addisonhenke@stdominichs.org 190

Lilian Hente 2024 lilianhente@stdominichs.org 94

Nathan Hercules 2024 nathanhercules@stdominichs.org 142

Griffin Hirtz 2024 griffinhirtz@stdominichs.org 53

Kennedy Hoff 2024 kennedyhoff@stdominichs.org 107

Brett Hoff 2024 bretthoff@stdominichs.org 167

Evan Hogan 2024 EvanHogan@stdominichs.org 74

Elizabeth Hogan 2024 elizabethhogan@stdominichs.org 158



Faith Hookerman 2024 faithhookerman@stdominichs.org 183

Layna Hopper 2024 laynahopper@stdominichs.org 195

Evan Hotfelder 2024 evanhotfelder@stdominichs.org 9

Christopher Howdeshell 2024 christopherhowdeshell@stdominichs.org 150

Taylor Hubbartt 2024 taylorhubbartt@stdominichs.org 179

Avery Huffstutter 2024 averyhuffstutter@stdominichs.org 95

Katherine Hunt 2024 katherinehunt@stdominichs.org 3

Parker Hutchinson 2024 parkerhutchinson@stdominichs.org 66

Ashley Jacobs 2024 ashleyjacobs@stdominichs.org 90

Riley Jones 2024 rileyjones@stdominichs.org 185

Elise Kehoe 2024 elisekehoe@stdominichs.org 116

Jacob Kenkel 2024 jacobkenkel@stdominichs.org 108

Caitlyn Kennedy 2024 caitlynkennedy@stdominichs.org 172

Emersyn Kiefer 2024 emersynkiefer@stdominichs.org 75

Charlie Kilcullin 2024 charliekilcullin@stdominichs.org 5

Casey Kirchner 2024 caseykirchner@stdominichs.org 91

Benedict Klassen 2024 benedictklassen@stdominichs.org 106

Adam Knobbe 2024 adamknobbe@stdominichs.org 56

Theresa Koch 2024 theresakoch@stdominichs.org 59

Samuel Koenig 2024 samuelkoenig@stdominichs.org 16

Paige Koutroubis 2024 PaigeKoutroubis@stdominichs.org 165

Kendal Kraner 2024 kendalkraner@stdominichs.org 135

Kylee Kratzer 2024 kyleekratzer@stdominichs.org 43

Gabriella Kutz 2024 gabriellakutz@stdominichs.org 119

Madilyn Labath 2024 MadilynLabath@stdominichs.org 93

Olivia Langsdorf 2024 OliviaLangsdorf@stdominichs.org 69

Jacob Lemanski 2024 JacobLemanski@stdominichs.org 102

Matthew Lepp 2024 matthewlepp@stdominichs.org 49

Collin Livers 2024 collinlivers@stdominichs.org 38

Kennedy Locker 2024 kennedylocker@stdominichs.org 22

Alexander Loncaric 2024 alexanderloncaric@stdominichs.org 217

Mackenzie Long 2024 mackenzielong@stdominichs.org 148

Emma Lueck 2024 emmalueck@stdominichs.org 97

Evan Luke 2024 evanluke@stdominichs.org 103



William Maloney 2024 williammaloney@stdominichs.org 48

Evan Mannebach 2024 evanmannebach@stdominichs.org 230

Chloe Marschuetz 2024 chloemarschuetz@stdominichs.org 207

Rylee Marshall 2024 ryleemarshall@stdominichs.org 204

Corinne Marstall 2024 corinnemarstall@stdominichs.org 96

Lucas McDonald 2024 lucasmcdonald@stdominichs.org 171

Oscar McGowan 2024 OscarMcGowan@stdominichs.org 8

George McGuire-Murillo 2024 georgemcguire-murillo@stdominichs.org 228

Daniel McKeon 2024 danielmckeon@stdominichs.org 209

Tyler McNamara 2024 tylermcnamara@stdominichs.org 132

Kaleigh McPherson 2024 kaleighmcpherson@stdominichs.org 85

Cooper Merritt 2024 coopermerritt@stdominichs.org 225

Maya Metherd 2024 mayametherd@stdominichs.org 117

Anna Milford 2024 AnnaMilford@stdominichs.org 60

Landon Miller 2024 landonmiller@stdominichs.org 138

Lucy Molitor 2024 lucymolitor@stdominichs.org 36

Katherine Mollet 2024 katherinemollet@stdominichs.org 223

David Moore 2024 davidmoore@stdominichs.org 112

Xavier Moore 2024 xaviermoore@stdominichs.org 176

Lindsey Moore 2024 lindseymoore@stdominichs.org 214

Jared Morones 2024 jaredmorones@stdominichs.org 55

Lauren Morris 2024 laurenmorris@stdominichs.org 122

Katelyn Morris 2024 katelynmorris@stdominichs.org 198

Joslyn Mullenschlader 2024 joslynmullenschlader@stdominichs.org 98

Gracie Neal 2024 gracieneal@stdominichs.org 35

Jeremiah Neal 2024 JeremiahNeal@stdominichs.org 188

Alexander Newman 2024 alexandernewman@stdominichs.org 57

Mia Nguyen 2024 mianguyen@stdominichs.org 161

Jackson Nickodym 2024 JacksonNickodym@stdominichs.org 78

Kyle Nuernberger 2024 kylenuernberger@stdominichs.org 162

Megan Osterholt 2024 meganosterholt@stdominichs.org 208

Samantha Overton 2024 samanthaoverton@stdominichs.org 154

Victoria Owen 2024 victoriaowen@stdominichs.org 235

Isabella Pagano 2024 isabellapagano@stdominichs.org 61



Adrianna Paisley 2024 adriannapaisley@stdominichs.org 105

Jadyn Palmer 2024 jadynpalmer@stdominichs.org 126

Kimberly Parks 2024 kimberlyparks@stdominichs.org 52

Jared Penning 2024 jaredpenning@stdominichs.org 115

Evan Phillips 2024 evanphillips@stdominichs.org 30

Arianna Poindexter 2024 ariannapoindexter@stdominichs.org 87

Delaney Poropat 2024 delaneyporopat@stdominichs.org 109

Matthew Povich 2024 matthewpovich@stdominichs.org 37

Natalie Prinsen 2024 natalieprinsen@stdominichs.org 203

Thomas Pulliam 2024 thomaspulliam@stdominichs.org 139

Luca Ramirez 2024 lucaramirez@stdominichs.org 128

Carlos Ramirez 2024 carlosramirez@stdominichs.org 187

Thomas Rankin 2024 thomasrankin@stdominichs.org 32

Camille Raymo 2024 camilleraymo@stdominichs.org 141

Anna Reddy 2024 annareddy@stdominichs.org 63

Owen Reinsch 2024 owenreinsch@stdominichs.org 130

Morgan Reiter 2024 morganreiter@stdominichs.org 220

Noah Reiter 2024 noahreiter@stdominichs.org 222

Hudson Riebow 2024 hudsonriebow@stdominichs.org 164

Lauren Roberson 2024 laurenroberson@stdominichs.org 163

Mya Roberson 2024 myaroberson@stdominichs.org 219

Mikayla Robertson 2024 mikaylarobertson@stdominichs.org 226

Aidan Roellig 2024 aidanroellig@stdominichs.org 46

Samantha Roggenkamp 2024 samantharoggenkamp@stdominichs.org 196

Charles Rolwes 2024 charlesrolwes@stdominichs.org 215

Jack Roppa 2024 jackroppa@stdominichs.org 166

Brennan Rottger 2024 brennanrottger@stdominichs.org 170

Josie Sachs 2024 josiesachs@stdominichs.org 131

Abigail Schickler 2024 abigailschickler@stdominichs.org 42

Mia Schickler 2024 miaschickler@stdominichs.org 157

Noah Schuessler 2024 noahschuessler@stdominichs.org 140

Adam Shadow 2024 AdamShadow@stdominichs.org 68

Anabelah Shanks 2024 anabelahshanks@stdominichs.org 6

Alexander Shelton 2024 alexandershelton@stdominichs.org 137



Audrey Sims 2024 audreysims@stdominichs.org 153

Kylie Smith 2024 kyliesmith@stdominichs.org 70

Cooper Smith 2024 coopersmith@stdominichs.org 111

Theresa Smith 2024 theresasmith@stdominichs.org 173

Jorge Sotelo-Velez 2024 JorgeSoteloVelez@stdominichs.org 125

Jacob Soval 2024 jacobsoval@stdominichs.org 62

Elizabeth Stann 2024 elizabethstann@stdominichs.org 1

Daniel Stege 2024 danielstege@stdominichs.org 232

Madison Stewart 2024 madisonstewart@stdominichs.org 216

Kaden Stoddard 2024 kadenstoddard@stdominichs.org 21

Jack Stratman 2024 jackstratman@stdominichs.org 181

Mia Tabacchi 2024 miatabacchi@stdominichs.org 129

Natalie Testerman 2024 natalietesterman@stdominichs.org 120

Caroline Thorn 2024 carolinethorn@stdominichs.org 19

Hunter Trigg 2024 huntertrigg@stdominichs.org 31

Matalyn Tritz 2024 matalyntritz@stdominichs.org 231

Alexander Troesser 2024 alexandertroesser@stdominichs.org 118

Madison Troesser 2024 madisontroesser@stdominichs.org 155

Brooke Tufts 2024 brooketufts@stdominichs.org 23

Ava Vachalek 2024 avavachalek@stdominichs.org 25

Olivia Vail 2024 oliviavail@stdominichs.org 184

Sofia Viviano 2024 sofiaviviano@stdominichs.org 121

Madison Vogler 2024 madisonvogler@stdominichs.org 71

Olivia Wagner 2024 OliviaWagner@stdominichs.org 50

Andrew Weber 2024 andrewweber@stdominichs.org 143

Olivia West 2024 oliviawest@stdominichs.org 54

Christian Wies 2024 christianwies@stdominichs.org 33

Andrew Willenberg 2024 andrewwillenberg@stdominichs.org 127

Kiley Willmann 2024 kileywillmann@stdominichs.org 178

Megan Wilmes 2024 meganwilmes@stdominichs.org 64

Briana Witte 2024 brianawitte@stdominichs.org 234

Olivia Wright 2024 oliviawright@stdominichs.org 169

Aidan Wulkopf 2024 aidanwulkopf@stdominichs.org 76

Evan Wunnenberg 2024 evanwunnenberg@stdominichs.org 149



Harrison Wurdack 2024 harrisonwurdack@stdominichs.org 206

Jordyn Wysocki 2024 jordynwysocki@stdominichs.org 124


